Owner’s Manual
SUPPLEMENT
ELECTRIC
CHAIN HOIST
ER2 and NER2
SERIES
8 Ton through 20 Ton Capacity
WARNING

Diameter
(mm)
x
Chain Fall
Lines
Load
Sheave
Pockets
NER ER
Weight for
Addnl.
One Foot
of Lift
(lbs)
8 (N)ER2080S* 7.5 11.2 x 3 5 362 359 5.5
10 (N)ER2100L 5 617 615 7.4
10 (N)ER2100L-LG
5.5
4.7 16.4 7.9
11.2 x 4
5 573 571 7.4
10 (N)ER2100S 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 4 5 668 666 7.4
15 (N)ER2150S 7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 6 5 891 886 11.4 Si
ng
le
Sp
ee
d
20 (N)ER2200S 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 8 5 1049 1045 14.8
8 (N)ER2080SD* 7.5/2.5 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 3 5 358 366 5.5
10 (N)ER2100LD 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 4 5 609 622 7.4
10 (N)ER2100LD-LG 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 4 5 569 578 7.4
10 (N)ER2100SD 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 4 5 650 677 7.4
15 (N)ER2150SD 7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 6 5 873 899 11.4 Du
al
Sp
ee
d
20 (N)ER2200SD 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 8 5 1032 1058 14.8
*Available lug mount only.  Push button cord dimension (L) is to center of lug hole.
**Although both 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown together, the dual speed hoist motors are NOT reconnectable.
2.2 Dimensions
Table 2-2  Hoist Dimensions